

**CORRECTED****RESULTS**

	Record	NPC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	4:06.09	RUS-RUSSIA	Glasgow (GBR)	18 JUL 2015
ER	4:06.09	RUS-RUSSIA	Glasgow (GBR)	18 JUL 2015

Final		Event No.151						
Rank	Lane	NPC Name	Sport Class	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	Time Behind
1	1	ITA - ITALY					4:13.79	
		BARLAAM Simone	S9		31.32	1:05.61	(3) 1:05.61	
		RAIMONDI Stefano	SB9	0.56	30.57	1:06.46	(2) 2:12.07	
		MORLACCHI Federico	S9	0.29	28.06	59.56	(2) 3:11.63	
		BICELLI Federico	S7	0.51	29.76	1:02.16	(1) 4:13.79	
2	8	ESP - SPAIN					4:23.75	9.96
		LLOPIS SANZ Inigo	S8		36.31	1:13.85	(7) 1:13.85	
		SALGUERO GALISTEO Oscar	SB8	0.85	32.42	1:10.04	(4) 2:23.89	
		MARI ALCARAZ Jose Antonio	S9	0.45	27.88	1:00.77	(4) 3:24.66	
		SCHRENCK M. AE	S9	0.40	27.66	59.09	(2) 4:23.75	
3	3	NED - NETHERLANDS					4:28.18	14.39
		TAKKEN Bas	S10		30.52	1:02.56	(2) 1:02.56	
		van DUUREN Tim	SB8	0.28	32.91	1:12.25	(3) 2:14.81	
		van den END Thijs	S9	0.22	28.45	1:07.11	(3) 3:21.92	
		van HOFWEEGEN Thijs	S6	0.25	31.29	1:06.26	(3) 4:28.18	
4	4	POL - POLAND					4:35.99	22.20
		BISKUP Patryk	S9		31.26	1:06.51	(4) 1:06.51	
		KOWALSKI Patryk	SB8	0.29	38.51	1:24.43	(7) 2:30.94	
		GOLUS Michal	S8	0.55	30.19	1:05.69	(6) 3:36.63	
		HREHOROWICZ Igor	S9	0.67	28.61	59.36	(4) 4:35.99	
5	6	POR - PORTUGAL					4:37.42	23.63
		CAETANO Gino	S9		32.53	1:08.43	(5) 1:08.43	
		GRACHAT David	SB9	0.61	35.63	1:16.40	(5) 2:24.83	
		CANCELA Diogo	S8	0.42	31.60	1:07.18	(5) 3:32.01	
		LINHARES Ruben	S8	0.50	30.80	1:05.41	(5) 4:37.42	
6	5	GER - GERMANY					4:47.18	33.39
		BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte	S9		32.09	1:08.69	(6) 1:08.69	
		KARAS Adam	SB9	0.43	35.75	1:18.19	(6) 2:26.88	
		POLLAP Tobias	S7	0.71	33.05	1:15.95	(7) 3:42.83	
		SCHMIDTKE Torben	S8	0.41	30.81	1:04.35	(6) 4:47.18	
7	7	CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC					5:03.63	49.84
		FRYBA Petr	S8		38.38	1:18.72	(8) 1:18.72	
		STRASIK Tadeas	SB9	0.87	35.14	1:16.46	(8) 2:35.18	
		KESNAR Jonas	S9	0.73	31.53	1:08.37	(8) 3:43.55	
		SIMONEK Adam	S8	0.68	36.02	1:20.08	(7) 5:03.63	
2	2	UKR - UKRAINE					DSQ	
		KRYPAK Maksym	S10					
		DUBROV Denys	SB9					
		BOGODAIKO Ievgenii	S7					
		TRUSOV Andrii	S7					

Note:
Water starts may invalidate reaction times

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified **ER** European Record **R.T.** Reaction time **WR** World record